-

LUNCH MENU

11 - 14 April 2023

Enjoy FREE ICEDeTEA or a carafe of water with your lunch.
Nice Nespresso for 55 only is also available. Enjoy ...with LYVE

MONDAY

HAPPY EASTER

TUESDAY

Broccoli cream soup
Spaghetti aglio olio, parmesan, rucola

Smoked pork neck, potato dumplings
and spinach

Fried pork schnitzel, jasmine rice,
tonkatsu sauce and mayonnaise

WEDNESDAY

Tomato soup
Italian green asparagus risotto
Holland pork schnitzel, mashed potatoes

Fish & chips

THURSDAY

Mushroom soup
Fried mushrooms, mashed potatoes
Indian chicken curry, basmati rice

Shrimp salad, shrimps, avocado, kohlrabi,
papaya, edamame, dressing, lime

FRIDAY
Kale soup

Beluga lentil salad, roasted vegetables,
garlic dip

Sea bass, ratatouille

Chicken Kung-pao peppers, bamboo,
peanuts and jasmine rice

65
165

195

195

65

165

195
195

65
165
195

195

65

165
195

195

WEEK HOUSE SPECIALS

TERIYAKI SALMON

salmon with teriyaki sauce

CHICKEN CURRY

chicken breast, thai red curry with
coconut milk and vegetables @

UDON NOODLES
with vegetable, chilli, soy sauce

OR with duck breast ®

RED DRAGON SALAD

dragon fruit, chayote, soy sprouts,

shiso, red chard leaves,

yuzu - miso </

RAMEN - large full meal bowl

Beef - bok choy, spring onion,
marinated egg, NARUTO

Vegan - wakame, mungo sprouts,

inari tofu and mushrooms®

SIDES

Fries

Jasmine white rice
Roasted vegetables

Baguette

LOVE CAKE of the day

NESPRESSO

425

325

305
345

325

295

265

95

65

55

www.soul-love.cz
¥ = SIGNATURE DISH | < = VEGAN

©OYALTA GASTRO s.r.o. 04/2023

Thank you for sharing our adventure.

Executive Chef - & Takeshi Ito, Tokyo
HYHES ARIGATO



