

LUNCH MENU

11 - 14 April 2023

Enjoy FREE ICED●TEA or a carafe of water with your lunch. Nice Nespresso for 55 only is also available. Enjoy ...with L♥VE

MONDAY		WEEK HOUSE SPECIALS	
HAPPY EASTER		TERIYAKI SALMON	
HAFFILASILK		salmon with teriyaki sauce	425
TUESDAY		CHICKEN CURRY	
Broccoli cream soup	65	chicken breast, thai red curry with	
Spaghetti aglio olio, parmesan, rucola	165	coconut milk and vegetables 🦞	325
Smoked pork neck, potato dumplings and spinach	195	UDON NOODLES with vegetable, chilli, soy sauce	305
Fried pork schnitzel, jasmine rice, tonkatsu sauce and mayonnaise	195	OR with duck breast *	345
WEDNESDAY		RED DRAGON SALAD	
Tomato soup	65	dragon fruit, chayote, soy sprouts,	
Italian green asparagus risotto	165	shiso, red chard leaves, yuzu - miso 🌱	325
Holland pork schnitzel, mashed potatoes	195	yuzu iiiso j	323
Fish & chips	195	RAMEN - large full meal bowl	
THURSDAY		Beef - bok choy, spring onion, marinated egg, NARUTO	295
Mushroom soup	65		265
Fried mushrooms, mashed potatoes	165	Vegan - wakame, mungo sprouts, inari tofu and mushrooms ♥	265
Indian chicken curry, basmati rice	195		
Shrimp salad, shrimps, avocado, kohlrabi,		SIDES	95
papaya, edamame, dressing, lime	195	Fries	
FRIDAY		Jasmine white rice	
Kale soup	65	Roasted vegetables	
Beluga lentil salad , roasted vegetables, garlic dip	165	Baguette	
Sea bass, ratatouille	195	LOVE CAKE afalon door	65
Chicken Kung-pao peppers, bamboo, peanuts and jasmine rice	195	NESPRESSO	55